Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

P
Summary
. Zallasis
16-17 Nov 2019 f—
SUMMARY
[
Medal Standings . . . ... ....................... 2
Medallists by Event .......................... 3
Number of Entries by Country . ................. 5
Number of Entriesby Event . ................... 6
EntriesbyCountry ........................... 7
Final Ranking Individual . .. ................... 11
RecurveMen . . .. ... ... . ... .. 11
Recurve Women . . . ......... ... ... ... .. ... ... 12
Compound Men &Women .. .................... 13
BarebowMen&Women . ... ........ . ... ... .. ... 14
Longbow Men&Women . . . ..................... 15
Final Brackets Individual ..................... 16
RecurveMen . .. ... ... ... .. .. 16
Recurve Women . . .......... ... ... ... .. ... ... 18
Compound Men &Women ... ................... 20
Barebow Men&Women . .. ......... ... .. ... ... 22
Longbow Men&Women . .. ............ .. ... .... 24
Qualification Round - Individual . ............... 26
RecurveMen . .. ... ... ... .. .. 26
Recurve Women . . . . ... ... ... ... .. . . . 27
Compound Men &Women . ..................... 28
BarebowMen&Women . . . ........... ... ... ... 29
Longbow Men&Women . . .. .................... 30
Final Ranking Teams ........................ 31
Longbow Team .. .......... ... .0 .. 31
Barebow Team . ... ........ ... ... ... .. ... . ... 32
CompoundTeam . ........... ..., 33
Recurve Team . . ... ... .. .. ... it 34
Final Brackets Teams . .. ..................... 35
Longbow Team . ............................ 35
BarebowTeam .. ........... ... ... ... ... ... 36
Compound Team . ..............ci ... 37
Recurve Team .. ... ... ... .. . . . i 38
Qualification Round-Team ................... 39
Longbow Team . ........... ... . ... 39
Barebow Team . ... .......... ... ... ... .... 40
CompoundTeam . ............ccuiiiunnnnnnn. 41

Recurve Team . . .. ... . ... i i 42



y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Zaliasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Medal Standings "~ Tankas
MEDAL STANDING
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot S B Tot S Tot Total
1| LAT-AMA Amazones 1 2 3 1 2 4 2
2 |LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 2 2 4 1 2 2 5 1
3|SLM St Marymont 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
3 |KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 1 1 2 1 2 =3
5|AS  Auksinis 3aulys 1 1 1 =7
5 | LAT-CR Curland 1 1 1 =7
5 | KSAA Ksa/alef 1 1 =7
5|LT1 LTeam 1 1 =7
9 | USTR Ugniné strele 1 2 1 1 2 =3
10 | ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 1 1 1 1 =7
10|ZL Zaliasis lankas 1 1 1 1 =7
10 |INT International 1 1 1 1 =7
10 | ALEF Archery center ALEF 1 1 1 1 =7
14 |ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 1 1 1 2 2 =3
15 | ZLSK Zlsk 1 1 1 =7
15|INT1 International 1 1 1 1 =7
Total: 5 5 5 15 4 12 9 9 27
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 17 Nov | GOLD SLIAUTERIS Modestas AS  Auksinis aulys
SILVER | BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas
BRONZE | KOVALEVSKI) Adam LSK Lankininky sporto klubas
Recurve Women Sun 17 Nov | GOLD ZAJAC Magdalena SLM St Marymont
SILVER | ABRAMAITYTE Kristina ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas
BRONZE | DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT-AMA Amazones
Compound Men & Women Sun 17 Nov | GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija
SILVER | KARPAVICIUS Zydrinas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija
BRONZE | SAUMANE Greta ULK Utenos lankininky klubas
Barebow Men & Women Sun 17 Nov | GOLD BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR Curland
SILVER | SVEDAS Nerijus LSK Lankininky sporto klubas
BRONZE | VILKAUSKAS Ernestas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas
Longbow Men & Women Sun 17 Nov | GOLD LAPSINS Eduards LAT-AMA Amazones
SILVER | SVETLAUSKAS Stasys ZL  Zaliasis lankas
BRONZE | NESPORS Martins LAT-AMA Amazones
Longbow Team Sun 17 Nov | GOLD LAPSINS Eduards LAT-AMA Amazones
NESPORS Marting
PANCIS Aleksandrs
SILVER | STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné USTR Ugnine stréle
BRUSOKAS Rimantas
KARPAVICIUS Vytas
BRONZE | MOSIN Viadimir ZLSK ZlIsk

SVETLAUSKAS Stasys

VECKYS Zydriinas

AR_C93
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Barebow Team

Sun 17 Nov

GOLD

TRAPIK Jelena
JURGAITIS Aidas

VILKAUSKAS Ernestas

LSK Lankininky sporto klubas

SILVER

BURKEVICS Modris
SEDUIKIS Augustinas

SIRONAS Virgilijus

INT International

BRONZE

BUCINSKAITE Rita
STAGNIUNAITE Aisté

JANULAITIS Andrius

USTR Ugniné stréle

Compound Team

Sun 17 Nov

GOLD

KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas
SAVITSKI Mikalai

SIGAUSKAS Vladas

KSAA Ksa/alef

SILVER

IVANOVA Alena

KOLKOV Alexandr

MELESHKA Uladimir

ALEF Archery center ALEF

BRONZE

SAUMANE Greta
KOSTECKAS Justinas

SAUMANAS Algirdas

ULK Utenos lankininky klubas

Recurve Team

Sun 17 Nov

GOLD

BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas
MACERNIUS Dalius

SLIAUTERIS Modestas

LT1 LTeam

SILVER

PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper

STARZYCKI Piotr

SLM St Marymont

BRONZE

ZAJAC Magdalena
KOVALEVSKI] Adam

PETRAUSKAS Algimantas

INT1 International 1
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16-17 Nov 2019 - lankas

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

A-ZL Alytupis-Zaliasis lankas 0 0
ALEF Archery center ALEF 0
AS  Auksinis Saulys 0 0
ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 0 0
GAJA-KL Gaja-Kauno lankininkai 0 0
JBR  Jaunimo brizas 0 0
KL Kauno lankininkai 0 0
KLL  Klaipédos lankininkai 0 0
KSA  Kauno sporto asociacija 0 0
LAT-AMA° Amazones 0 0
LAT-AM] Amazones / Jurmala 0 0
LAT-AMR  Amazones / Riga 0 0
LAT-CIR Curland 0 0
LAT-SAV Savage archer 0 0
LS Laisvasis aulys 0 0
LSK  Lankininky sporto klubas 0 0
SLM St Marymont 0 0
STR  Stréle 0 0
ULK  Utenos lankininky klubas 0 0
USTR Ugnineé strelé 0 0
VMSC-LSK Vilniaus Lankininky klubas 0 0
ZL Zaliasis lankas 0 0

Total: 22 0 0 0 0 0
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name
ry

Name Date ofTarget

Birth

A-ZL  ALYTUPIS-ZALIASIS LANKAS

ALEF ARCHERY CENTER ALEF

AS AUKSINIS SAULYS

ASRC-ZL  ASRC-ZALIASIS LANKAS

GAJA-KL GAJA-KAUNO LANKININKAI

INT INTERNATIONAL

INT1 INTERNATIONAL 1

JBR  JAUNIMO BRIZAS

KL KAUNO LANKININKAI

KLL  KLAIPEDOS LANKININKAI

KLLM  KLAIPEDOS LANKININKAI MOTERYS

KLLV  KLAIPEDOS LANKININKAI VYRAI

BARANAUSKAS Rolandas

IVANOVA Alena
IVANOVA Alena
KOLKOV Alexandr
KOLKOV Alexandr
MELESHKA Uladimir
MELESHKA Uladimir
SAVITSKI Mikalai

GAILIUNAS Olegas
GAILIUNAS Olegas
SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas
SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas
SLIAUTERIS Kostas
SLIAUTERIS Kostas
SLIAUTERIS Modestas

ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
JANCIUKAS Dominykas
SEDUIKIS Augustinas
SERGEJEVAITE Gabija

PASKEVICIUTE Julija

I?URKEVICS Modris
SEDUIKIS Augustinas
SIRONAS Virgilijus

KOVALEVSKI) Adam
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas
ZAJAC Magdalena

SIRONAS Virgilijus

PETRAUSKAS Algimantas
USAS Arvydas

ABROMAVICIENE Kristina
ANDRULIENE Vika
ANDRULIENE Vika
ANDRULIS Dominykas
ANDRULIS Dominykas
BARKAUSKAITE Julija
BOGUZIS Mindaugas
KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius
KUZMIENE Laila

RUGINIS Donatas
RUGINIS Donatas
VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas

ABROMAVICIENE Kristina
BARKAUSKAITE Julija
KUZMIENE Laila

BOGUZIS Mindaugas
KAVALlAUSKAS Giedrius
VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas

4B

5D
5D
1C
1C

2C
3C

8B
8B
7B
7B
6B

9B

17C
12B
19D
16C

17A

20D
19D
21C

10C
12A
16D

21C

12A
11A

14A
15A
15A
7A
7A
13A
9A
10A
16A

8A
6A

14A
13A
16A

9A
10A
6A

AR _C32E
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Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget
ry Birth
KSA  KAUNO SPORTO ASOCIACIA KAIf{If’AVICIUS Zydrinas 3D
KASETA Ramunas 6D
KASETA Raminas 6D
LEVICKAS Vilius 8D
LEVICKAS Vilius 8D
MARGELEVICIUS Povilas 7D
MARGELEVICIUS Povilas 7D
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 1D
KSAA KSA/ALEF KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas 3D
SAVITSKI Mikalai 3C
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 1D
LAT-AMA° AMAZONES AVSJUKOVS Andris 11C
BARTULIS Oskars 12C
DENISENOKA Liga llona 15C
LAPSINS Eduards 23B
LAPSINS Eduards 23B
MKRJANA Karine 13C
NESPORS Martins 22B
NESPORS Martins 22B
PANCIS Aleksandrs 23D
PAVASARE Inese 14C
[AT-AMAL AMAZONES 1 KREICBERGA Anete 16B
MATVEJEVA Rimma 17D
SKELTONA Maija 17B
[AT-AMA2 AMAZONES 2 DENISENOKA Liga llona 15C
MKRJANA Karine 13C
PAVASARE Inese 14C
[AT-AMA3 AMAZONES 3 AVSJUKOVS Andris 11C
BARTULIS Oskars 12C
SERGEJEVS Romans 12D
LAT-AM] AMAZONES /JURMALA KREICBERGA Anete 16B
PANCIS Aleksandrs 23D
SKELTONA Maija 17B
LAT-AMR AMAZONES / RIGA MATVEJEVA Rimma 17D
SERGEJEVS Romans 12D
[AT-CUR CURLAND BURKEVICS Modris 20D
LAGZDINS Lauris 11B
LUTERS Kaspars 10B
LAT-SAV  SAVAGE ARCHER LIGNICKIS Arnis 23C
LIGNICKIS Gunars 22D
LS LAISVASIS SAULYS BUCINSKAITE Rita 21B
AR_C32E Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:54 @ UTC+02:00 Page 8/42
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY
Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget
ry Birth
LSK  LANKININKY SPORTO KLUBAS BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas 8C
BUTIAKOVA Margarita 14B
CIUPAILIENE Dalia 13B
GEDAMINSKAS Tautrimas 7C
JURGAITIS Aidas 21A
JURGAITIS Aidas 21A
KOVALEVSKI] Adam 10C
KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus 6C
LIEKIS Tomas 5B
MACERNIUS Dalius 9C
MOSIN Viadimir 18B
MOSIN Vladimir 18D
SAKAUSKAS Vladas 3B
SEMIONOVA Juliana 15B
SVEDAS Nerijus 19A
TRAPIK Jelena 19C
TRAPIK Jelena 19C
VECKYS Zydrinas 24C
VILKAUSKAS Ernestas 20A
VILKAUSKAS Ernestas 20A
LSK1 LANKININKY SPORTO KLUBAS 1 BUTIAKOVA Margarita 14B
PRANEVICIUTE Migle 14D
VECKYTE Meda Viktorija 15D
LSK2 LANKININKY SPORTO KLUBAS 2 CIUPAILIENE Dalia 13B
KUZNECOVA Agné 13D
KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus 6C
LT1 LTEAM ASTRAUSKIENE Edita 21D
BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas 8C
MACERNIUS Dalius 9C
MOSIN Viadimir 18B
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 9B
VILEIKIS Algimantas 20C
SLM St MARYMONT PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik 11D
PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik 11D
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 9D
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 9D
STARZYCKI Piotr 10D
STARZYCKI Piotr 10D
ZAJAC Magdalena 16D
STR  STRELE ASTRAUSKAS Gediminas 4C
ASTRAUSKIENE Edita 21D
SEKORSKAS Egidijus 24B
ULK  UTENOS LANKININKY KLUBAS GRIGARAVICIENE Asta 5A
GRIGARAVICIENE Asta 5A
GRIGARAVICIUS Marius 1A
GRIGARAVICIUS Marius 1A
GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas 3A
GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas 3A
KOSTECKAS Justinas 2A
KOSTECKAS Justinas 2A
SAUMANAS Algirdas 4A
SAUMANAS Algirdas 4A
SAUMANE Greta 5C
SAUMANE Greta 5C
AR_C32E Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:54 @ UTC+02:00 Page 9/42
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name
ry

Name

Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

USTR UGNINE STRELE BRUSOKAS Rimantas 22A
BRUSOKAS Rimantas 22A
BRUSOKIENE Neringa 24A
BUCINSKAITE Rita 21B
JANULAITIS Andrius 19B
JANULAITIS Andrius 19B
KARPAVICIUS Vytas 23A
KARPAVICIUS Vytas 23A
STAGNIUNAITE Aisté 20B
STAGNIUNAITE Aisté 20B
STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné 22C
STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné 22C
MSC-LSK VILNIAUS LANKININKY KLUBAS KUZNECOVA Agné 13D
PRANEVICIUTE Miglé 14D
VECKYTE Meda Viktorija 15D
VOY VOYAGE VOYAGE LIGNICKIS Arnis 23C
LIGNICKIS Gunars 22D
SEKORSKAS Egidijus 24B
ZL ZALIASIS LANKAS ABRAMAITYTE Kristina 17C
BARANAUSKAS Rolandas 4B
JANCIUKAS Dominykas 12B
NAVICKAS Robertas 1B
NAVICKAS Robertas 1B
RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina 18A
RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina 18A
SVETLAUSKAS Stasys 24D
VENGELIS Linas 2B
VENGELIS Linas 2B
VILEIKIS Algimantas 20C
ZLC  ZALIASIS LANKAS/CURLAND LAGZDINS Lauris 11B
LUTERS Kaspars 10B
SERGEJEVAITE Gabija 16C
ZLSK ZLSK MOSIN Vladimir 18D
SVETLAUSKAS Stasys 24D
VECKYS Zydrinas 24C
AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:54 @ UTC+02:00 Page 10/42
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16-17 Nov 2019 Final Ranking Individual e
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SLIAUTERIS Modestas AS Auksinis Saulys 571 / 1 -Bye- 6 7 6 6
2 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 558 /6 6 6 6 6 0
3 KOVALEVSKI) Adam LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 554 /7 6 6 6 4 6
4 KASETA Ramiinas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 559 /5 6 6 6 2 0
5 STARZYCKI Piotr SLM St Marymont 569 / 3 -Bye- 7 4 (143)

6 SLIAUTERIS Kostas AS Auksinis $aulys 513 /15 6 6 2 (109)

7 JANCIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 547 /9 6 6 1 (109)

8 MACERNIUS Dalius LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 567 |/ 4 -Bye- 6 0 (81)

9 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 476 /19 6 1

9 KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 529 /13 6 0

9 LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR Curland 539 /11 6 4

9 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas KL Kauno lankininkai 531 /12 6 0

9 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMR Amazones / Riga 553 / 8 6 5

9 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper SLM St Marymont 570 / 2 -Bye- 4

9 SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas AS Auksinis $aulys 511 /16 6 0

9 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 541 /10 7 0

17 ANDRULIS Dominykas KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 298 /28 O

17 AVSJUKOVS Andris LAT-AMA° Amazones 447 |23 1

17 BARTULIS Oskars LAT-AMA  Amazones 386 /26 0

17 BOGUZIS Mindaugas KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 475 /20 2

17  GAILIUNAS Olegas AS Auksinis $aulys 468 /21 O

17 GEDAMINSKAS Tautrimas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 426 (24 2

17 LAGZDINS Lauris LAT-CUR Curland 523 /14 4

17 LEVICKAS Vilius KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 479 /18 4

17 MARGELEVICIUS Povilas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 462 22 2

17 PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik SLM St Marymont 504 /17 4

17 RUGINIS Donatas KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 384 /27 O

17 USAS Arvydas KL Kauno lankininkai 418 /25 0
AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:45 @ UTC+02:00 Page 11/42




y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Recurve Women

zallasis
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Ranking Individual e
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ZAJAC Magdalena SLM St Marymont 543 | 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 7
2 ABRAMAITYTE Kristina ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 531 / 4 -Bye- 7 6 6 3
3 DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT-AMA° Amazones 514 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 2 6
4 RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina ZL Zaliasis lankas 534 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 0 2
5 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMR Amazones / Riga 550 / 1 -Bye- 7 3 (134)
6 KUZMIENE Laila KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 519 / 7 -Bye- 6 2 (91)
7 SERGEJEVAITE Gabija ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 501 /12 6 6 2 (89)
8 SKELTONA Maija LAT-AM] Amazones / Jirmala 526 / 6 -Bye- 6 0 (76)
9 ABROMAVICIENE Kristina KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 456 /17 6 3
9 BUTIAKOVA Margarita LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 527 |/ 5 -Bye- 2
9 CIUPAILIENE Dalia LSK  Lankininky sporto klubas 483 /15 6 4
9 KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AM] Amazones / Jurmala 491 /14 6 2
9 PASKEVICIUTE Julija GAJA-KL Gaja-Kauno lankininkai 504 /11 -Bye- 5
9 PRANEVICIUTE Miglé VMSC-LSK  Vilniaus Lankininky klubas 498 /13 6 1
9 SEMIONOVA Juliana LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 508 /10 -Bye- 4
9 VECKYTE Meda Viktorija VMSC-LSK Vilniaus Lankininky klubas 519 / 8 -Bye- 0
17 ANDRULIENE Vika KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 265 /21 O
17  BARKAUSKAITE Julija KLL  Klaipédos lankininkai 297 /20 2
17 KUZNECOVA Agnée VMSC-LSK Vilniaus Lankininky klubas 457 |16 0
17 MKRJANA Karine LAT-AMA  Amazones 454 /18 2
17 PAVASARE Inese LAT-AMA° Amazones 378 /19 2
AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:33 @ UTC+02:00 Page 12/42
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16-17 Nov 2019 Final Ranking Individual e
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 582 / 1 -Bye 144 146 145 148
2 KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 570 / 2 -Bye- 145 138 140 142
3 SAUMANE Greta ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 547 |14 -Bye- 138 141 140 138
4 LIEKIS Tomas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 560 / 5 -Bye- 139 141 138 135
5 GRIGARAVICIENE Asta ULK  Utenos lankininky klubas 555 / 8 -Bye- 143 142
6 KOLKOV Alexandr ALEF  Archery center ALEF 556 / 6 -Bye- 140 140
7 IVANOVA Alena ALEF  Archery center ALEF 562 / 4 -Bye- 141 139
8 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas A-ZL  Alytupis-Zaliasis lankas 556 / 7 -Bye- 140 137
9 ASTRAUSKAS Gediminas STR Strele 552 /11 -Bye- 137
9 GRIGARAVICIUS Marius ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 563 / 3 -Bye- 136
9 GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 553 /10 -Bye- 137
9 KOSTECKAS Justinas ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 549 /13 -Bye- 139
9 MELESHKA Uladimir ALEF  Archery center ALEF 553 / 9 -Bye- 142
9 NAVICKAS Robertas ZL Zaliasis lankas 506 /18 128 131
9 SAVITSKI Mikalai ALEF  Archery center ALEF 550 /12 -Bye- 134
9 VENGELIS Linas ZL Zaliasis lankas 533 /17 140 137
17 SAKAUSKAS Vladas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 547 /15 125
17 SAUMANAS Algirdas ULK Utenos lankininky klubas 535 /16 136
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16-17 Nov 2019 Final Ranking Individual e
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR Curland 471 | 2 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 SVEDAS Nerijus LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 454 |5 6 6 6 4
3 VILKAUSKAS Ernestas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 479 | 1 -Bye- 6 2 6 T.9
4 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 464 | 3 -Bye- -Bye- 4 5 T.7
5 SEDUIKIS Augustinas ASRC-ZL ASRC-Zaliasis lankas 403 /8 6 4 (112)
6 VILEIKIS Algimantas ZL Zaliasis lankas 457 | 4 6 4 (101)
7 MOSIN Vladimir LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 419 /| 7 6 2 (77)
8 ASTRAUSKIENE Edita STR Strélé 377 /11 6 0 (0)
9 BUCINSKAITE Rita LS Laisvasis Saulys 351 /12 O
9 JANULAITIS Andrius USTR  Ugniné strele 399 / 9 0
9 SIRONAS Virgilijus JBR Jaunimo brizas 439 /6 O
9 STAGNIUNAITE Aiste USTR  Ugniné stréle 346 /13 0
9 TRAPIK Jelena LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 378 /10 4
AR_C74A Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:04 @ UTC+02:00 Page 14/42
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16-17 Nov 2019 Final Ranking Individual e
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LAPSINS Eduards LAT-AMA  Amazones 431 / 1 -Bye -Bye- 6 7
2 SVETLAUSKAS Stasys ZL Zaliasis lankas 368 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 3
3 NESPORS Martins LAT-AMA Amazones 392 / 2 -Bye 6 0 6
4 BRUSOKAS Rimantas USTR  Ugniné strele 346 / 4 6 6 2 2
5 KARPAVICIUS Vytas USTR  Ugnine strelé 337 /5 6 4 (95)
6 MOSIN Viadimir LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 310 / 7 6 4 (68)
7 LIGNICKIS Gunars LAT-SAV Savage archer 337 / 6 6 0 (39)
8 VECKYS Zydrinas LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 309 /8 7 0 (0)
9 BRUSOKIENE Neringa USTR  Ugniné strélé 225 /12 O
9 LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV Savage archer 186 /13 0
9 PANCIS Aleksandrs LAT-AM] Amazones / Jirmala 273 /9 3
9 SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR Stréele 245 |11 2
9 STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné USTR  Ugniné strele 247 |10 0
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Recurve Men

:ialiasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 571 1 SLIAUTERIS Modestas AS 7(29,29,28,28) | SLIAUTERIS M (AS)
9/ 547 9 JANCIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ZL 1 (29,26,27,27) |6 ; ;
— SLIAUTERIS M (AS)
.. ) —_— . 6 (30,30,30)
5/ 559 5 KASETA Raminas KSA 6 (29,29,30) KASETA R (KSA) GOLD
4/ 567 4 MACERNIUS Dalius LSK 0(27,26,28) 2 y .
— SLIAUTERIS M (AS)
3/ 569 3 STARZYCKI Piotr SLM 4 (28,28,28,30,29) | BAGDANAVICIUS D (LSK)
6/ 558 6 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LSK 6 (28,28,29,26,30) |6 )
— BAGDANAVICIUS D (LSK)
— 0(27,29,27)
7/ 554 7 KOVALEVSKI) Adam LSK 6 (26,29,29,28) | KOVALEVSKI) A (LSK) SILVER
15/ 513 15 SLIAUTERIS Kostas AS 2 (26,29,28,26) |4 )
— BAGDANAVICIUS D (LSK)
KASETA R (KSA)
0
BRONZE
KOVALEVSKIJ A (LSK)
KOVALEVSKIJ A (LSK)
6
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y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 571 1 SLIAUTERIS Modestas AS SLIAUTERIS M (AS)
-Bye- 6 . .
SLIAUTERIS M (AS)
. ) N 3 7 (29,29,28,28)
17/ 504 17 PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik SLM SIPAVICIUS V (AS)
16/ 511 16 SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas AS 6 0
9/ 547 9 JANCIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ZL 6 JANCIUKAS D (ASRC-ZL)
24/ 426 24 GEDAMINSKAS Tautrimas LSK 2 6T.10 y .
JANCIUKAS D (ASRC-ZL)
_ 1(29,26,27,27)
25/ 418 25 USAS Arvydas KL 0 SERGEJEVS R (LAT-AMR)
8/ 553 8 SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMR 6 5T.8
5/ 559 5 KASETA Raminas KSA 6 KASETA R (KSA)
28/ 298 28 ANDRULIS Dominykas KLL 0 6 .
KASETA R (KSA)
B ; 6 (29,29,30)
21/ 468 21 GAILIUNAS Olegas AS 0 PETRAUSKAS A (KL)
12/ 531 12 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas KL 6 0
13/ 529 13 KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus LSK 6 KUZNECOVAS D (LSK)
20/ 475 20 BOGUZIS Mindaugas KLL 2 0 y
MACERNIUS D (LSK)
5 0 (27,26,28)
-Bye- MACERNIUS D (LSK)
4/ 567 4 MACERNIUS Dalius LSK 6
3/ 569 3 STARZYCKI Piotr SLM STARZYCKI P (SLM)
_Bye. 7
STARZYCKI P (SLM)
— 4 (28,28,28,30,29)
19/ 476 19 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius KLL 6 KAVALIAUSKAS G (KLL)
14/ 523 14 LAGZDINS Lauris LAT-CUR 4 1
11/ 539 11 LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR 6 LUTERS K (LAT-CUR)
22/ 462 22 MARGELEVICIUS Povilas KSA 2 4 3
BAGDANAVICIUS D (LSK)
., 6 (28,28,29,26,30)
27/ 384 27 RUGINIS Donatas KLL 0 BAGDANAVICIUS D (LSK)
6/ 558 6 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LSK 6 6
7/ 554 7 KOVALEVSKI) Adam LSK 6 KOVALEVSKIJ A (LSK)
26/ 386 26 BARTULIS Oskars LAT-AMA 0 6
KOVALEVSKI) A (LSK)
. y 6 (26,29,29,28)
23/ 447 23 AVSJUKOVS Andris LAT-AMA 1 VAICEKAUSKIS V (KLL)
10/ 541 10 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas KLL 0
15/ 513 15 SLIAUTERIS Kostas AS 6 SLIAUTERIS K (AS)
18/ 479 18 LEVICKAS Vilius KSA 4 6 5 ;
SLIAUTERIS K (AS)
2 (26,29,28,26)
-Bye- SIERAKOWSKI K (SLM)
2/ 570 2 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper SLM 4
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Recurve Women

:ialiasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 550 1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMR 3 (28,26,26,28,26) | DENISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
9/ 514 9 DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT-AMA 7 (28,28,28,27,27) |2 , .
— ABRAMAITYTE K (ASRC-ZL)
. . . — . . 131(27,27,26,26,25)
12/ 501 12 SERGEJEVAITE Gabija ASRC-ZL 2 (29,18,17,25) | ABRAMAITYTE K (ASRC-ZL) GOLD
4/ 531 4 ABRAMAITYTE Kristina ASRC-ZL 6 (28,27,28,26) |6
— ZAJAC M (SLM)
3/ 534 3 RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina  ZL 6 (29,26,27) | RAMANAUSKAITE P (L)
6/ 526 6 SKELTONA Maija LAT-AM] 0 (27,24,25) 0
— ZAJAC M (SLM)
. — 7(22,27,28,27,27)
7/ 519 7 KUZMIENE Laila KLL 2 (26,25,15,25) |ZAJAC M (SLM) SILVER
2/ 543 2 ZAJAC Magdalena SLM 6 (28,24,25,27) |6

ABRAMAITYTE K (ASRC-ZL)

DENISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
6

BRONZE
DENISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)

RAMANAUSKAITE P (ZL)
2
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y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 550 1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMR MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMR)
-Bye- 7
MATVEJEVA R (LAT-AMR)
e L 3(28,26,26,28,26)
17/ 456 17 ABROMAVICIENE Kristina  KLL 6 jABROMAVICIENEK(KLL)
16/ 457 16 KUZNECOVA Agné VMSC-LSK 0 J3
9/ 514 9 DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT-AMA DENISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
_Bye. 6
DENISENOKA LI (LAT-AMA)
. 7 (28,28,28,27,27)
-Bye- VECKYTE MV (VMSC-LSK)
8/ 519 8 VECKYTE Meda Viktorija ~ VMSC-LSK 0
5/ 527 5 BUTIAKOVA Margarita LSK BUTIAKOVA M (LSK)
-Bye- 2 , .
SERGEJEVAITE G (ASRC-ZL)
. . . 12(29,18,17,25)
21/ 265 21 ANDRULIENE Vika KLL 0 SERGEJEVAITE G (ASRC-ZL)
12/ 501 12 SERGEJEVAITE Gabija ASRC-ZL 6 6
13/ 498 13 PRANEVICIUTE Miglé VMSC-LSK 6 PRANEVICIUTE M (VMSC-LSK)
20/ 297 20 BARKAUSKAITE Julija KLL 2 1 . .
ABRAMAITYTE K (ASRC-ZL)
. . 16(28,27,28,26)
-Bye- ABRAMAITYTE K (ASRC-ZL)
4/ 531 4 ABRAMAITYTE Kristina ASRC-ZL 7
3/ 534 3 RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina  ZL RAMANAUSKAITE P (ZL)
-Bye- 6 . .
RAMANAUSKAITE P (ZL)
6 (29,26,27)
19/ 378 19 PAVASARE Inese LAT-AMA 2 jKREICBERGAA(LAT-AMJ)
14/ 491 14 KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AM] 6 Jz
11/ 504 11 PASKEVICIUTE Julija GAJA-KL PASKEVICIUTE J (GAJA-KL)
-Bye- 5T.8
SKELTONA M (LAT-AM))
0 (27,24,25)
-Bye- SKELTONA M (LAT-AM))
6/ 526 6 SKELTONA Maija LAT-AM| 6T.10
7/ 519 7 KUZMIENE Laila KLL KUZMIENE L (KLL)
-Bye- 6 .
KUZMIENE L (KLL)
2 (26,25,15,25)
-Bye- SEMIONOVA | (LSK)
10/ 508 10 SEMIONOVA Juliana LSK 4
15/ 483 15 CIUPAILIENE Dalia LSK 6 “CIUPAILIENED(LSK)
18/ 454 18 MKRJANA Karine LAT-AMA 2 J4
ZAJAC M (SLM)
6 (28,24,25,27)
-Bye- ZAJAC M (SLM)
2/ 543 2 ZAJAC Magdalena SLM 6
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y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Compound Men & Women

:ialiasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 582 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA 146 SIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
8/ 555 8 GRIGARAVICIENE Asta ULK 142 145 N
SIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
148
5/ 560 5 LIEKIS Tomas LSK 141 LIEKIS T (LSK) GOLD
4/ 562 4 IVANOVA Alena ALEF 139 138 3
SIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
14/ 547 14 SAUMANE Greta ULK 141 SAUMANE G (ULK)
6/ 556 6 KOLKOV Alexandr ALEF 140 140T.9 L
KARPAVICIUS Z (KSA)
. L 142
7/ 556 7 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas  A-ZL 137 KARPAVICIUS Z (KSA) SILVER
2/ 570 2 KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas KSA 138 140 T.10 L
KARPAVICIUS Z (KSA)
LIEKIS T (LSK)
135
BRONZE
SAUMANE G (ULK)
SAUMANE G (ULK)
138
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y 9
BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Compound Men & Women

Elimination Round

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 582 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA SIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
_Bye_ 144 .
SIGAUSKAS V (KSA)
] . . 146
17/ 533 17 VENGELIS Linas ZL 140 “VENGELISL(ZL)
16/ 535 16 SAUMANAS Algirdas ULK 136 J137
9/ 553 9 MELESHKA Uladimir ALEF MELESHKA U (ALEF)
-Bye- 142 . .
GRIGARAVICIENE A (ULK)
L 142
-Bye- GRIGARAVICIENE A (ULK)
8/ 555 8 GRIGARAVICIENE Asta ULK 143
5/ 560 5 LIEKIS Tomas LSK LIEKIS T (LSK)
-Bye- 139
LIEKIS T (LSK)
141
-Bye- SAVITSKI M (ALEF)
12/ 550 12 SAVITSKI Mikalai ALEF 134
13/ 549 13 KOSTECKAS Justinas ULK KOSTECKAS J (ULK)
-Bye- 139
IVANOVA A (ALEF)
139
-Bye- IVANOVA A (ALEF)
4/ 562 4 IVANOVA Alena ALEF 141
3/ 563 3 GRIGARAVICIUS Marius ULK GRIGARAVICIUS M (ULK)
-Bye- 136 . .
SAUMANE G (ULK)
y . 141
-Bye- SAUMANE G (ULK)
14/ 547 14 SAUMANE Greta ULK 138
11/ 552 11 ASTRAUSKAS Gediminas STR ASTRAUSKAS G (STR)
-Bye- 137
KOLKOV A (ALEF)
140
-Bye- KOLKOV A (ALEF)
6/ 556 6 KOLKOV Alexandr ALEF 140
7/ 556 7 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas  A-ZL BARANAUSKAS R (A-ZL)
-Bye- 140 .
BARANAUSKAS R (A-ZL)
. 137
-Bye- GUDZIUNAS G (ULK)
10/ 553 10 GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas ULK 137
15/ 547 15 SAKAUSKAS Viadas LSK 125 | NAVICKAS R (ZL)
18/ 506 18 NAVICKAS Robertas ZL 128 J131 5 .
KARPAVICIUS Z (KSA)
y 5 138
-Bye- KARPAVICIUS Z (KSA)
2/ 570 2 KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas KSA 145
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Barebow Men & Women

:ialiasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 479 1 VILKAUSKAS Ernestas LSK 6 (21,22,22,19,24) | VILKAUSKAS E (LSK)
8/ 403 8 SEDUIKIS Augustinas ASRC-ZL 4 (20,20,27,25,20) |2 ;
— SVEDAS N (LSK)
3 . — 4 (20,27,27,19,20)
5/ 454 5 SVEDAS Nerijus LSK 6 (20,18,25,27,22) | SVEDAS N (LSK) GoLD
4/ 457 4 VILEIKIS Algimantas ZL 4 (21,20,21,18,21) |6
— BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
3/ 464 3 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK | JURGAITIS A (LSK)
11/ 377 11 ASTRAUSKIENE Edita STR DNS 4
— BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
. — 6 (25,20,27,23,20)
7/ 419 7 MOSIN Vladimir LSK 2(19,23,22,13) | BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR) SILVER
2/ 471 2 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR 6 (21,28,19,21) |6 .
— SVEDAS N (LSK)
VILKAUSKAS E (LSK)
6T.9
BRONZE
VILKAUSKAS E (LSK)
JURGAITIS A (LSK)
5T.7
AR_C75B Report Created: 17 Nov 2019 12:17 @ UTC+02:00 Page 22/42




Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Barebow Men & Women

_ zallasis

16-17 Nov 2019 Elimination Round - lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 479 1 VILKAUSKAS Ernestas LSK VILKAUSKAS E (LSK)
-Bye- 6 (21,22,22,19,24)
9/ 399 9 JANULAITIS Andrius USTR O | $EDUIKIS A (ASRC-ZL)
8/ 403 8 SEDUIKIS Augustinas ASRC-ZL 6 ~]4(20,20,27,25,20)
5/ 454 5 SVEDAS Nerijus LSK 6 | $VEDAS N (LSK)
12/ 351 12 BUCINSKAITE Rita LS 0 _6(20,18,25,27,22)
13/ 346 13 STAGNIUNAITE Aisté USTR 0O ~|VILEIKIS A (ZL)
4/ 457 4 VILEIKIS Algimantas ZL 6 ~]4(21,20,21,18,21)
3/ 464 3 JURGAITIS Aidas LSK JURGAITIS A (LSK)
_Bye_
11/ 377 11 ASTRAUSKIENE Edita STR 6 | ASTRAUSKIENE E (STR)
6/ 439 6 SIRONAS Virgilijus JBR 0 ~_|DNs
7/ 419 7 MOSIN Viadimir LSK 6 ~ | MOSIN V (LSK)
10/ 378 10 TRAPIK Jelena LSK 4 ~]2(19,23,22,13)
-Bye- BURKEVICS M (LAT-CUR)
2/ 471 2 BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR 6 (21,28,19,21)
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Longbow Men & Women

:ialiasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Final Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 431 1 LAPSINS Eduards LAT-AMA | LAPSING E (LAT-AMA)
8/ 309 8 VECKYS Zydriinas LSK DNS 6 3
— LAPSINS E (LAT-AMA)
. — 7 (23,19,19,20,21)
5/ 337 5 KARPAVICIUS Vytas USTR  4(17,21,20,15,22) | BRUSOKAS R (USTR) GoLD
4/ 346 4 BRUSOKAS Rimantas USTR  6(20,16,18,20,23) |2 .
= LAPSINS E (LAT-AMA)
3/ 368 3 SVETLAUSKAS Stasys 7L 6(24,14,18) | SVETLAUSKAS S (ZL)
6/ 337 6 LIGNICKIS Gunars LAT-SAV 0 (21,7,11) 6 .
— SVETLAUSKAS S (ZL)
. — 3(19,19,20,17,16)
7/ 310 7 MOSIN Vladimir LSK 4 (15,14,11,23,5) | NESPORS M (LAT-AMA) SILVER
2/ 392 2 NESPORS Marting LAT-AMA 6 (12,19,16,22,10) |0 .
‘ — SVETLAUSKAS S (ZL)
BRUSOKAS R (USTR)
2
BRONZE
NESPORS M (LAT-AMA)
NESPORS M (LAT-AMA)
6
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Longbow Men & Women

Best Indoor

Zallasis
16-17 Nov 2019 Elimination Round lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 431 1 LAPSINS Eduards LAT-AMA LAPSINS E (LAT-AMA)
_Bye_
9/ 273 9 PANCIS Aleksandrs LAT-AM] 3 VECKYS Z (LSK)
8/ 309 8 VECKYS Zydrinas LSK 7 DNS
5/ 337 5 KARPAVICIUS Vytas USTR 6 KARPAVICIUS V (USTR)
12/ 225 12 BRUSOKIENE Neringa USTR 0 4(17,21,20,15,22)
13/ 186 13 LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV 0 BRUSOKAS R (USTR)
4/ 346 4 BRUSOKAS Rimantas USTR 6 6 (20,16,18,20,23)
3/ 368 3 SVETLAUSKAS Stasys ZL SVETLAUSKAS S (ZL)
-Bye- 6 (24,14,18)
11/ 245 11 SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR 2 LIGNICKIS G (LAT-SAV)
6/ 337 6 LIGNICKIS Gunars LAT-SAV 6 0(21,7,11)
7/ 310 7 MOSIN Vladimir LSK 6 MOSIN V (LSK)
10/ 247 10 STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné USTR 0 4 (15,14,11,23,5)
-Bye- NESPORS M (LAT-AMA)
2/ 392 2 NESPORS Marting LAT-AMA 6(12,19,16,22,10)
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BEST INDOCHR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Recurve Men

Best Indoor

Zallasis
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round e
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 009B SLIAUTERIS Modestas AS 288 /1 283 /4 40 19 571
2 009D SIERAKOWSKI Kacper SLM 286 /2 284 /2 32 26 570
3 010D STARZYCKI Piotr SLM 284 /4 285 /1 33 24 569
4 009C MACERNIUS Dalius LSK 285 /3 282 /5 34 20 567
5 006D KASETA Raminas KSA 275 /7 284 /2 28 24 559
6 008C BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LSK 281 /5 277 /8 24 30 558
7 010C KOVALEVSKI) Adam LSK 276 /6 2718 /7 25 25 554
8 012D SERGEJEVS Romans LAT-AMR 273 /10 280 /6 25 25 553
9 012B JANCIUKAS Dominykas ASRC-ZL 272 /11 275 /9 25 18 547
10 006A VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas KLL 275 /8 266 /11 20 31 541
11 010B LUTERS Kaspars LAT-CUR 273 /9 266 /12 19 25 539
12 012A PETRAUSKAS Algimantas KL 261 /14 270 /10 16 26 531
13 006C KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus LSK 268 /13 261 /13 13 28 529
14 011B LAGZDINS Lauris LAT-CUR 271 /12 252 /17 16 26 523
15 006B SLIAUTERIS Kostas AS 259 /15 254 16 12 27 513
16 007B SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas AS 253 /17 258 /14 16 16 511
17 011D PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik SLM 246 21 258 [15 12 21 504
18 008D LEVICKAS Vilius KSA 259 /16 220 21 9 19 479
19 010A KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius KLL 247 120 229 20 10 15 476
20 009A BOGUZIS Mindaugas KLL 228 [22 247 18 9 23 475
21 008B GAILIUNAS Olegas AS 251 19 217 /22 12 13 468
22 007D MARGELEVICIUS Povilas KSA 251 /18 211 |24 14 15 462
23 011C AVSJUKOVS Andris LAT-AMA 218 24 229 /19 8 16 447
24 007C GEDAMINSKAS Tautrimas LSK 223 [23 203 25 8 15 426
25 011A USAS Arvydas KL 216 25 202 /26 3 12 418
26 012C BARTULIS Oskars LAT-AMA 201 26 185 [27 5 10 386
27 008A RUGINIS Donatas KLL 168 27 216 /23 2 12 384
28 007A ANDRULIS Dominykas KLL 141 28 157 |28 4 5 298
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BEST INDOCHR

Biru

tes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

Recurve Women

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round rankas
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 017D MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT-AMR 274 /2 276 /1 26 19 550
2 016D ZAJAC Magdalena SLM 267 /5 276 /3 20 28 543
3 018A RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina ZL 269 /3 265 /6 16 26 534
4 017C ABRAMAITYTE Kristina ASRC-ZL 276 /1 255 /9 15 31 531
5 014B BUTIAKOVA Margarita LSK 262 /8 265 /5 20 16 527
6 017B SKELTONA Maija LAT-AMJ 265 /7 261 /7 21 21 526
7 016A KUZMIENE Laila KLL 252 /9 267 /4 16 17 519
8 015D VECKYTE Meda Viktorija VMSC-LSK 267 /5 252 /12 14 17 519
9 015C DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT-AMA 267 /4 247 [l4 21 19 514
10 015B SEMIONOVA Juliana LSK 232 /15 276 /2 20 23 508
11 017A PASKEVICIUTE Julija GAJA-KL 249 /12 255 /10 13 23 504
12 016C SERGEJEVAITE Gabija ASRC-ZL 251 /11 250 /13 10 24 501
13 014D PRANEVICIUTE Miglé VMSC-LSK 240 /13 258 /8 14 14 498
14 016B KREICBERGA Anete LAT-AM] 238 /14 253 /11 11 20 491
15 013B CIUPAILIENE Dalia LSK 251 /10 232 /16 12 12 483
16 013D KUZNECOVA Agné VMSC-LSK 231 /16 226 /17 4 15 457
17 014A ABROMAVICIENE Kristina KLL 230 /17 226 /18 7 17 456
18 013C MKRJANA Karine LAT-AMA 212 /18 242 /15 12 11 454
19 014C PAVASARE Inese LAT-AMA 163 /19 215 /19 1 20 378
20 013A BARKAUSKAITE Julija KLL 162 20 135 21 7 2 297
21 015A ANDRULIENE Vika KLL 125 21 140 20 2 7 265
AR_C73A Report Created: 16 Nov 2019 11:44 @ UTC+02:00 Page 27/42



Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Compound Men & Women

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round e
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 001D SIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA 292 /1 290 /1 36 24 582
2 003D KARPAVICIUS Zydrinas KSA 281 /3 289 /2 33 25 570
3 001A GRIGARAVICIUS Marius ULK 281 /5 282 /4 24 35 563
4 005D IVANOVA Alena ALEF 280 /6 282 /3 25 33 562
5 005B LIEKIS Tomas LSK 283 /2 277 /9 21 38 560
6 001C KOLKOV Alexandr ALEF 276 /10 280 /6 19 36 556
7 004B BARANAUSKAS Rolandas A-ZL 278 /8 278 |7 17 42 556
8 005A GRIGARAVICIENE Asta ULK 277 /9 278 /8 19 35 555
9 002C MELESHKA Uladimir ALEF 281 /4 272 /15 20 34 553
10 003A GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas ULK 272 /16 281 /5 17 39 553
11 004C ASTRAUSKAS Gediminas STR 279 /7 273 /13 16 41 552
12 003C SAVITSKI Mikalai ALEF 276 /11 274 /10 15 38 550
13 002A KOSTECKAS Justinas ULK 275 /12 274 11 13 42 549
14 005C SAUMANE Greta ULK 274 14 273 /12 13 43 547
15 003B SAKAUSKAS Vladas LSK 274 14 273 13 11 46 547
16 004A SAUMANAS Algirdas ULK 275 /12 260 /18 13 37 535
17 002B VENGELIS Linas ZL 270 /17 263 /16 10 36 533
18 001B NAVICKAS Robertas ZL 244 18 262 17 4 35 506
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BEST INDOCHR

Biru

tes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Barebow Men & Women

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round e
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 020A VILKAUSKAS Ernestas LSK 244 /1 235 /3 7 16 479
2 020D BURKEVICS Modris LAT-CUR 234 /4 237 |2 3 21 471
3 021A JURGAITIS Aidas LSK 237 |3 227 /4 4 14 464
4 020C VILEIKIS Algimantas ZL 241 /2 216 /6 8 9 457
5 019A SVEDAS Nerijus LSK 214 /6 240 /1 8 12 454
6 021C SIRONAS Virgilijus JBR 220 /5 219 /5 7 14 439
7 018B MOSIN Vladimir LSK 204 /8 215 /7 4 16 419
8 019D SEDUIKIS Augustinas ASRC-ZL 213 /7 190 /10 4 10 403
9 019B JANULAITIS Andrius USTR 199 /9 200 /8 2 5 399
10 019C TRAPIK Jelena LSK 185 /12 193 /9 2 5 378
11 021D ASTRAUSKIENE Edita STR 196 /10 181 /11 3 8 377
12 021B BUCINSKAITE Rita LS 186 /11 165 /13 3 9 351
13 020B STAGNIUNAITE Aisté USTR 175 /13 171 /12 0 8 346
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Longbow Men & Women

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round rankas
RESULTS After 24 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 023B LAPSINg Eduards LAT-AMA 212 /1 219 /2 9 11 431
2 022B NESPORS Martins LAT-AMA 166 /6 226 /1 6 4 392
3 024D SVETLAUSKAS Stasys ZL 189 /3 179 /3 4 7 368
4 022A BRUSOKAS Rimantas USTR 189 /2 157 |7 2 5 346
5 023A KARPAVICIUS Vytas USTR 164 /7 173 /4 1 8 337
6 022D LIGNICKIS Gunars LAT-SAV 172 /5 165 /5 1 6 337
7 018D MOSIN Viadimir LSK 147 /9 163 /6 0 3 310
8 024C VECKYS Zydrinas LSK 172 /4 137 /8 3 3 309
9 023D PANCIS Aleksandrs LAT-AM] 149 /8 124 /11 2 1 273
10 022C STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné USTR 122 /11 125 /10 0 4 247
11 024B SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR 116 /12 129 /9 0 5 245
12 024A BRUSOKIENE Neringa USTR 132 /10 93 /13 2 4 225
13 023C LIGNICKIS Arnis LAT-SAV 90 /13 96 /12 0 1 186
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BEST INDOOR

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor
Longbow Team

Final Ranking Teams

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LAT-AMA - Amazones

2 USTR - Ugnine strélé

3 ZLSK - ZlIsk

4 VOY - Voyage Voyage

1A LAPSINS Eduards
1B NESPORS Marting
1C PANCIS Aleksandrs

3A STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné
3B BRUSOKAS Rimantas
3C KARPAVICIUS Vytas

2A MOSIN Viadimir
2B SVETLAUSKAS Stasys
2C VECKYS Zydrinas

4A LIGNICKIS Arnis
4B LIGNICKIS Gunars
4C SEKORSKAS Egidijus

1096 /01

930 /03

987 /02

768 /04

-Bye- 6

4 -Bye-

DNS DNS

AR _C74B
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BEST INDOOR

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Barebow Team

Final Ranking Teams

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 LSK - Lankininky sporto klubas

2 INT - International

3 USTR - Ugniné strélé

4 LT1 - LTeam

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

aA
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

TRAPIK Jelena
JURGAITIS Aidas
VILKAUSKAS Ernestas

BURKEVICS Modris
SEDUIKIS Augustinas
SIRONAS Virgilijus

BUCINSKAITE Rita
STAGNIUNAITE Aiste
JANULAITIS Andrius

ASTRAUSKIENE Edita
MOSIN Vladimir
VILEIKIS Algimantas

1321 /01

1313 /02

1096 /04

1253 /03

5 T.20%

4 T.20

5 T.22

4 T.22
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BEST INDOOR

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Compound Team

Final Ranking Teams

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2 Finals

1 KSAA - Ksa/alef

2 ALEF - Archery center ALEF

3 ULK - Utenos lankininky klubas (2)

4 ULK - Utenos lankininky klubas

5 ZL - Zaliasis lankas

1A KARPAVICIUS Zydrinas
1B SAVITSKI Mikalai
1C SIGAUSKAS Vladas

2A IVANOVA Alena
2B KOLKOV Alexandr
2C MELESHKA Uladimir

4A SAUMANE Greta
4B KOSTECKAS Justinas
4C SAUMANAS Algirdas

3A GRIGARAVICIENE Asta
3B GRIGARAVICIUS Marius
3C GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas

5A BARANAUSKAS Rolandas
5B NAVICKAS Robertas
5C VENGELIS Linas

1702 /01

1671 /02

1631 /04

1671 /03

1595 /05

.Bye.

.Bye.

210

.Bye.

202

226 224

227 217

219 216

223 213
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BEST INDOOR

16-17 Nov 2019

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Recurve Team

Final Ranking Teams

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4

1/2 Finals

1

LT1 - LTeam

SLM - St Marymont

INT1 - International 1

LAT-AMA1 - Amazones 1

ZL - Zaliasis lankas

KLLV - Klaipédos lankininkai vyrai

KSA - Kauno sporto asociacija

LSK2 - Lankininky sporto klubas 2

AS - Auksinis 3aulys

KLL - Klaipedos lankininkai

KLLM - Klaipédos lankininkai Moterys

LAT-AMA2 - Amazones 2

LAT-AMA3 - Amazones 3

LSK1 - Lankininky sporto klubas 1

ZLC - Zaliasis lankas/Curland

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

aA
4B
4c

10A
10B
10C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas
MACERNIUS Dalius
SLIAUTERIS Modestas

PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
STARZYCKI Piotr

ZAJAC Magdalena
KOVALEVSKI) Adam
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas

KREICBERGA Anete
MATVEJEVA Rimma
SKELTONA Maija

ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina
JANCIUKAS Dominykas

BOGUZIS Mindaugas
KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius
VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas

KASETA Ramiinas
LEVICKAS Vilius
MARGELEVICIUS Povilas

CIUPAILIENE Dalia
KUZNECOVA Agné
KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus

GAILIUNAS Olegas
SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas
SLIAUTERIS Kostas

ANDRULIENE Vika
ANDRULIS Dominykas
RUGINIS Donatas

ABROMAVICIENE Kristina
BARKAUSKAITE Julija
KUZMIENE Laila

DENISENOKA Liga llona
MKRJANA Karine
PAVASARE Inese

AVSJUKOVS Andris
BARTULIS Oskars
SERGEJEVS Romans

BUTIAKOVA Margarita
PRANEVICIUTE Migle
VECKYTE Meda Viktorija

SERGEJEVAITE Gabija
LAGZDINS Lauris
LUTERS Kaspars

1696

1643

1628

1567

1612

1492

1500

1469

1492

947

1272

1346

1386

1544

1563

/01

/02

/03

/05

/04

/10

/08

/11

/09

/15

/14

/13

/12

/07

/06

-Bye- 6

0 5 T.28

2 4 T.25

AR _C75C
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

Best Indoor

Longbow Team

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Finals
Score No
1/ 1096 LAT-AMA Amazones
1A LAPSINS Eduards
1B NESPORS Marting
1C  PANCIS Aleksandrs Amazones
768 VOY Voyage Voyage DNS 6 (29,39,35)
4A  LIGNICKIS Gunars
4c LIGNICKIS Arnis GOLD
4B SEKORSKAS Egidijus Amazones
3/ 930 USTR Ugniné strélé 5T.16
3C STAGNIUNIENE Ramuné
3A BRUSOKAS Rimantas L. L
_ 3B _ KARPAVICIUS Vytas Ugnine strélé
2/ 987 ZLSK ZIsk 4T.7 0 (23,25,20)
2B MOSIN Vladimir
2A SVETLAUSKIAS|Stasys SILVER
2C  VECKYS Zydranas Ugnineé strélé
Voyage Voyage
DNS BRONZE
Zlsk
Zlsk
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Barebow Team

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score No

BkNOC - Name

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1321 LSK Lankininky sporto klubas 6
1C TRAPIK Jelena
1B JURGAITIS Aidas .
1A VILKAUSKAS Ernestas Lankininky sporto klubas
4/ 1096 USTR Ugniné strélé 0 5 T.20* (38,35,40,45)
4B BUCINSKAITE Rita
4C  STAGNIUNAITE Aisté GOLD
4A  JANULAITIS Andrius Lankininky sporto klubas
3/ 1253 LT1 LTeam 4T.16
3C ASTRAUSKIENE Edita
3B MOSIN Vladimir .
3A  VILEIKIS Algimantas International
2/ 1313 INT International 5T.19 4 T.20 (26,37,43,40)
2A  BURKEVICS Modris
2C  SEDUIKIS Augustinas SILVER
2B $IRONAS Virgilijus International
Ugnine stréle
*
5T.22 BRONZE
Ugnine strele
LTeam
4T.22
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BEST INDOOR

Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Compound Team

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

_ zallasis
~ lankas

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1702 KSAA Ksa/alef
1B KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas
1C  SAVITSKI Mikalai
1A SIGAUSKAS Viadas Ksa/alef
-Bye- 226
Ksa/alef
5/ 1595 ZL  Zaliasis lankas 202 224
5A BARANAUSKAS Rolandas
5C NAVICKAS Robertas L
5B VENGELIS Linas Utenos lankininky klubas (2)
4/ 1631 ULK Utenos lankininky klubas (2) 210 219
4B SAUMANE Greta
4A  KOSTECKAS Justinas GOLD
4C  SAUMANAS Algirdas Ksa/alef
3/ 1671 ULK Utenos lankininky klubas
3B GRIGARAVICIENE Asta
3A GRIGARAVICIUS Marius o
3C  GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas Utenos lankininky klubas
-Bye- 223
Archery center ALEF
-Bye- 217
SILVER
Archery center ALEF Archery center ALEF
2/ 1671 ALEF Archery center ALEF 227
2A  IVANOVA Alena
2B KOLKOV Alexandr
2C  MELESHKA Uladimir
Utenos lankininky klubas (2)
216 BRONZE
Utenos lankininky klubas (2)
Utenos lankininky klubas
213
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Recurve Team

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets lankas
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1696 LT1 LTeam
1C  BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas
1B MACERNIUS Dalius
1A SLIAUTERIS Modestas LTeam
-Bye- 6
LTeam
9/ 1492 A$  Auksinis $aulys 6
9C GAILIUNAS Olegas
9B SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas e
9A  SLIAUTERIS Kostas Kauno sporto asociacija
8/ 1500 KSA Kauno sporto asociacija 0
8A KASETA Ramiinas
8B  LEVICKAS Vilius
8C  MARGELEVICIUS Povilas LTeam
5/ 1567 WMMAL Amazones 1 6 (56,54,58,57)
5C  KREICBERGA Anete
5A  MATVEJEVA Rimma
5B SKELTONA Maija Amazones 1
12/ 1386 LAT-AMA3 Amazones 3 5T.26*
12B  AVSJUKOVS Andris
12C  BARTULIS Oskars
12A SERGEJEVS Romans Amazones 1
13/ 1346 WM Amazones 2 2
13A  DENISENOKA Liga llona
13B MKRJANA Karine o .
_ 13C _ PAVASARE Inese Zaliasis lankas
4/ 1612 ZL Zaliasis lankas 4T.26
4C  ABRAMAITYTE Kristina
4B RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina GOLD
4A  JANCIUKAS Dominykas LTeam
3/ 1628 INT1 International 1
3B ZAJAC Magdalena
3A  KOVALEVSKI] Adam .
3C  PETRAUSKAS Algimantas International 1
14/ 1272 KLLM Klaipédos lankininkai Moterys 6
14B  ABROMAVICIENE Kristina
14C BARKAUSKAITE Julija
14A  KUZMIENE Laila International 1
11/ 1469 LSK2 Lankininky sporto klubas 2 0
11B CIUPAILIENE Dalia
11C  KUZNECOVA Agné -
_ 11A _ KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus Lankininky sporto klubas 2
6/ 1563 ZLC Zaliasis lankas/Curland 0
6C SERGEJEVAITE Gabija
6B LAGZDINS Lauris
6A LUTERS Kaspars St Marymont
7/ 1544 LSK1 Lankininky sporto klubas 1 2 (54,57,54,55)
7A BUTIAKOVA Margarita
7C  PRANEVICIOTE Miglé . o SILVER
7B VECKYTE Meda Viktorija Klaipédos lankininkai vyrai St Marymont
10/ 1492 KLLV Klaipédos lankininkai vyrai 0
10C BOGUZIS Mindaugas
10B KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius
10A VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas St Marymont
15/ 947 KLL Klaipédos lankininkai 6
15C  ANDRULIENE Vika Amazones 1
15B ANDRULIS Dominykas 4T.25 BRONZE
15A  RUGINIS Donatas St Marymont International 1
2/ 1643 SLM St Marymont 6 .
2C  PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik _International 1 |
2A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 5T.28
2B STARZYCKI Piotr
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Longbow Team

zallasls
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round e
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 24 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 LAT-AMA - Amazones LAPSINS Eduards 431 1096
NESPORS Martins 392
PANCIS Aleksandrs 273
2 ZLSK - ZIsk MOSIN Vladimir 310 987
SVETLAUSKAS Stasys 368
VECKYS Zydrunas 309
3 USTR - Ugniné strele STAGNIUNIENE Ramune 247 930
BRUSOKAS Rimantas 346
KARPAVICIUS Vytas 337
4 VOY - Voyage Voyage LIGNICKIS Gunars 337 768
LIGNICKIS Arnis 186
SEKORSKAS Egidijus 245
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus

16-17 Nov 2019

Best Indoor

Barebow Team

Qualification Round

_ zallasis
~ lankas

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 24 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 LSK - Lankininky sporto klubas TRAPIK Jelena 378 1321
JURGAITIS Aidas 464
VILKAUSKAS Ernestas 479
2 INT - International @URKEVICS Modris 471 1313
SEDUIKIS Augustinas 403
SIRONAS Virgilijus 439
3 LT1-LTeam ASTRAUSKIENE Edita 377 1253
MOSIN Viadimir 419
VILEIKIS Algimantas 457
4 USTR - Ugniné stréle BUCINSKAITE Rita 351 1096
STAGNIUNAITE Aisté 346
JANULAITIS Andrius 399
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BEST INDOCHR

16-17 Nov 2019

Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

Compound Team

Qualification Round

_ zallasis

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

After 24 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 KSAA - Ksa/alef KARPAVICIUS Zydriinas 570 1702
SAVITSKI Mikalai 550
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 582
2 ALEF - Archery center ALEF IVANOVA Alena 562 1671 T. 64;103
KOLKOV Alexandr 556
MELESHKA Uladimir 553
3 ULK - Utenos lankininky klubas GRIGARAVI(:ZIENE Asta 555 1671 T.60;109
GRIGARAVICIUS Marius 563
GUDZIUNAS Grazvydas 553
4 ULK - Utenos lankininky klubas (2) SAUMANE Greta 547 1631
KOSTECKAS Justinas 549
SAUMANAS Algirdas 535
5 ZL - Zaliasis lankas BARANAUSKAS Rolandas 556 1595
NAVICKAS Robertas 506
VENGELIS Linas 533
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Birutes st. 5, Alytus Best Indoor

-

Recurve Team

zallasis
16-17 Nov 2019 Qualification Round .
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 24 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 LT1-LTeam BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas 558 1696
IyIACERNIUS Dalius 567
SLIAUTERIS Modestas 571
2 SLM - St Marymont PIETRUSINSKI Ludwik 504 1643
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 570
STARZYCKI Piotr 569
3 INT1 - International 1 ZAJAC Magdalena 543 1628
KOVALEVSKI} Adam 554
PETRAUSKAS Algimantas 531
4 7L - Zaliasis lankas ABRAMAITYTE Kristina 531 1612
RAMANAUSKAITE Paulina 534
JANCIUKAS Dominykas 547
5 LAT-AMA1 - Amazones 1 KREICBERGA Anete 491 1567
MATVEJEVA Rimma 550
SKELTONA Maija 526
6 ZLC - Zaliasis lankas/Curland SERGEJE\{AITE Gabija 501 1563
LAGZDINS Lauris 523
LUTERS Kaspars 539
7 LSK1 - Lankininky sporto klubas 1 BUTIAKOVA Margarita 527 1544
PRANEVICIUTE Miglé 498
VECKYTE Meda Viktorija 519
8 KSA - Kauno sporto asociacija KASETA Raminas 559 1500
LEVICKAS Vilius 479
MARGELEVICIUS Povilas 462
9 AS - Auksinis $aulys GAILIUI}IAS Olegas 468 1492 T.40;56
SIPAVICIUS Vaidotas 511
SLIAUTERIS Kostas 513
10 KLLV - Klaipédos lankininkai vyrai BOGUZIS Mindaugas 475 1492 T. 39;69
KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius 476
VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas 541
11 LSK2 - Lankininky sporto klubas 2 CIUPAILIENE Dalia 483 1469
KUZNECOVA Agné 457
KUZNECOVAS Dmitrijus 529
12 LAT-AMA3 - Amazones 3 AVSJUKOVS Andris 447 1386
BARTULIS Oskars 386
SERGEJEVS Romans 553
13 LAT-AMA2 - Amazones 2 DENISENOKA Liga llona 514 1346
MKRJANA Karine 454
PAVASARE Inese 378
14 KLLM - Klaipédos lankininkai Moterys ABROMAVICIENE Kristina 456 1272
BARKAUSKAITE Julija 297
KUZMIENE Laila 519
15 KLL - Klaipédos lankininkai ANDRULIENE Vika 265 947
ANDRULIS Dominykas 298

RUGINIS Donatas 384
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